
COFFEE MENU
HOT

MATCHAS

CARAMEL FRAPPE
VANILLA FRAPPE
MOCHA FRAPPE
PEANUT BUTTER FRAPPE
MINT CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
HAZELNUT FRAPPE
BUTTERSCOTCH FRAPPE
PISTACHIÓ FRAPPE
STRAWBERRY FRAPPE
OREO FRAPPE
STRAWBERRY OREO FRAPPE

670     799 
670     799
670     799
699     799
699     799
699     799
699     799
699     799
670     799
690     799
710       830

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
(HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, VANILLA)

LATTE
(HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, VANILLA)

AMERICANO
SPANISH LATTE
CAFE MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOMEBREW SPECIAL COFFEE

310
450
459

450
660

660
450
499
499
500
660

FRAPPES

MATCHA
STRAWBERRY MATCHA
VANILLA MATCHA
PEACH MATCHA
BLUEBERRY MATCHA
PASSIONFRUIT MATCHA
ESPRESSO MATCHA LATTE

579     679
679     779
679     779
679     779
679     779
679     779
749     849

All prices are inclusive of tax home.breww

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
TOASTED HAZELNUT 
MOCHA
SPANISH LATTE
ICED LATTE
MINT CHOCOLATE
BUTTERSCOTCH LATTE
TIRAMISU LATTE
LAVENDAR LATTE
HIBISCUS LATTE
VANILLA STICK LATTE
PEANUTBUTTER LATTE
AMERICANO

550     670
550     670
550     670
590     670
550     670
550     670
599     699
649     749
599     699
599     699
599     699
599     699
630     749
500

ICEDREG

AFFOGATO
CLASSIC AFFOGATO
MOCHA AFFOGATO
STRAWBERRY AFFOGATO
BROWNIE BLISS AFFOGATO

550
550
550
700 

SPECIALS
HOMEBREW SPECIAL FREDDO
BROWNIE BOMB
PISTACHIÓ LATTE
ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO

799
799 
599
499

REG     LRG

REG     LRG

REG     LRG



BAR MENU

MOCKTAILS ICED TEA

BLUE LAGOON
STRAWBERRY
PEACH GINJER

450   550
450   550
450   550

PEACH PARADISE
PINA COLADA
PASSION FRUIT DAIQUIRI
BLUEBERRY COLADA

PEACH
KIWI
STRAWBERRY
MINT

550   650
550   650
550   650
580   680

450   550
450   550
450   550
450   550

MARGARITA

MOJITOS

PASSION FRUIT
PEACH
RASPBERRY

450   550
450   550
450   550

All prices are inclusive of tax

SHAKES
VANILLA DREAM
OREO MADNESS
PEANUT BUTTER
MINT CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
BROWNIE SHAKE

540   660
560   680
580   680
599   680
580   680
650   700 

ICE CREAM
SINGLE SCOOP
DOUBLE SCOOP
(VANILLA, STRAWBERRY 
CHEESECAKE,  CHOCOLATE)

250
490

home.breww

EXTRAS
EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT
EXTRA FLAVOUR PUMP
WHIPPED CREAM
MINERAL WATER 500 ML

150
150
150
100

SAVOURIES & BAKERY

NUTELLA BROWNIE
FUDGE BROWNIE
CROISSANT
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
HOT BROWNIE WITH ICECREAM
EGG CROISSANT SANDWICH 
FRIES
NUGGETS 6 PCS
CHOCOLATE PUDDING
MUG MUFFINS
CUP OMELLETE 

300
200
300
350
499
600
250
450
450
300
250

REG     LRG

REG     LRG

REG     LRG

REG     LRG

REG     LRG

Muffins flavours (blueberry , strawberry , peach )
All items are Airfried


