



COFFEE MENU

HOT

	REG
ESPRESSO	310
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	450
CAPPUCCINO	459
(HAZELNUT, CAMEL, VANILLA)	660
LATTE	450
(HAZELNUT, CAMEL, VANILLA)	660
AMERICANO	450
SPANISH LATTE	499
CAFE MOCHA	499
HOT CHOCOLATE	500
Homebrew Special Coffee	660

FRAPPES

	REG	LRG
CARAMEL FRAPPE	670	799
VANILLA FRAPPE	670	799
MOCHA FRAPPE	670	799
PEANUT BUTTER FRAPPE	699	799
MINT CHOCOLATE FRAPPE	699	799
HAZELNUT FRAPPE	699	799
BUTTERSCOTCH FRAPPE	699	799
PISTACHIO FRAPPE	699	799
STRAWBERRY FRAPPE	670	799
OREO FRAPPE	690	799
STRAWBERRY OREO FRAPPE	710	830

MATCHAS

	REG	LRG
MATCHA	579	679
STRAWBERRY MATCHA	679	779
VANILLA MATCHA	679	779
PEACH MATCHA	679	779
BLUEBERRY MATCHA	679	779
PASSIONFRUIT MATCHA	679	779
ESPRESSO MATCHA LATTE	749	849

ICED

	REG	LRG
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	550	670
CARAMEL LATTE	550	670
TOASTED HAZELNUT	550	670
MOCHA	590	670
SPANISH LATTE	550	670
ICED LATTE	550	670
MINT CHOCOLATE	599	699
BUTTERSCOTCH LATTE	649	749
TIRAMISU LATTE	599	699
LAVENDAR LATTE	599	699
HIBISCUS LATTE	599	699
VANILLA STICK LATTE	599	699
PEANUTBUTTER LATTE	630	749
AMERICANO	500	

AFFOGATO

CLASSIC AFFOGATO	550
MOCHA AFFOGATO	550
STRAWBERRY AFFOGATO	550
BROWNIE BLISS AFFOGATO	700

SPECIALS

Homebrew Special Freddo	799
BROWNIE BOMB	799
PISTACHIO LATTE	599
ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO	499





BAR MENU

MOCKTAILS

	REG	LRG
PEACH PARADISE	550	650
PINA COLADA	550	650
PASSION FRUIT DAIQUIRI	550	650
BLUEBERRY COLADA	580	680

MARGARITA

	REG	LRG
PEACH	450	550
KIWI	450	550
STRAWBERRY	450	550
MINT	450	550

SHAKES

	REG	LRG
VANILLA DREAM	540	660
OREO MADNESS	560	680
PEANUT BUTTER	580	680
MINT CHOCOLATE	599	680
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	580	680
BROWNIE SHAKE	650	700

MOJITOS

	REG	LRG
BLUE LAGOON	450	550
STRAWBERRY	450	550
PEACH GINJER	450	550

EXTRAS

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT	150
EXTRA FLAVOUR PUMP	150
WHIPPED CREAM	150
MINERAL WATER 500 ML	100

ICED TEA

	REG	LRG
PASSION FRUIT	450	550
PEACH	450	550
RASPBERRY	450	550

ICE CREAM

SINGLE SCOOP	250
DOUBLE SCOOP	490
(VANILLA, STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE, CHOCOLATE)	

SAVOURIES & BAKERY

NUTELLA BROWNIE	300
FUDGE BROWNIE	200
CROISSANT	300
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	350
HOT BROWNIE WITH ICECREAM	499
EGG CROISSANT SANDWICH	600
FRIES	250
NUGGETS 6 PCS	450
CHOCOLATE PUDDING	450
MUG MUFFINS	300
CUP OMELETTE	250

*Muffins flavours (blueberry, strawberry, peach)
All items are Airfried*

